
P A S T R Y  B R E A K
6 , 0 0 €

C O O K I E  B R E A K
5 , 5 0 €

Coffee / tea
Flavored water

Handcrafted cookie selection

Coffee / tea
Flavored water

A savory and sweet pastry

H E A L T H Y  B R E A K
8 , 0 0 €

Coffee / tea
Flavored water

Handcrafted smoothie
Selection of vegetables and fruits

S M O O T H I E  B R E A K
5 , 5 0 €

Coffee / tea
Flavored water

Handcrafted smoothie

I N T E R M I S S I O N
6 , 5 0 €

Coffee / tea
Flavored water

Sheet cake
Tortilla roll



O R D E R  A D D I T I O N A L L Y :

Cookie selection 50g
Savory pastry
Sweet pastry
Mini croissant with salmon
Mini croissant with ham
Fruit selection 100g
Vegetable and fruit selection 150g
Handcrafted smoothie 0,2l
Yeast pastry sheet cake with apple filling
Tortilla roll with chicken                                                        

2.00€
2.00€
2.00€
3.00€
3.00€
3.00€
4.00€
3.00€
2,50€
2,50€

D R I N K  L I S T

Mineral water Vichy
Coca cola, Sprite, Fanta  
Juice
Juice
Coffee / tea
Flavored water

50cl
50cl
25cl

1L

2L

3.00€
4.00€
3.00€
8.00€
2.50€
5.00€

Coffee break prices are per 1 (one) person and include VAT
24%. Pärnu Hotel reserves the right to changethe price list.

The minimum order processing time is 5days before the event. 
We ask you to choose a singlemenu for the whole group.


