



# COOKIE BREAK 5,50€

Coffee / tea Flavored water Handcrafted cookie selection

## PASTRY BREAK 6,00€

Coffee / tea Flavored water A savory and sweet pastry

### HEALTHY BREAK 8,00€

Coffee / tea
Flavored water
Handcrafted smoothie
Selection of vegetables and fruits

#### SMOOTHIE BREAK

5,50€

Coffee / tea Flavored water Handcrafted smoothie

# INTERMISSION 6,50€

Coffee / tea Flavored water Sheet cake Tortilla roll





### ORDER ADDITIONALLY:

Cookie selection 50g	2.00€
Savory pastry	2.00€
Sweet pastry	2.00€
Mini croissant with salmon	3.00€
Mini croissant with ham	3.00€
Fruit selection 100g	3.00€
Vegetable and fruit selection 150g	4.00€
Handcrafted smoothie 0,21	3.00€
Yeast pastry sheet cake with apple filling	2,50€
Tortilla roll with chicken	2,50€

### DRINK LIST

Mineral water Vichy	50cl	3.00€
Coca cola, Sprite, Fanta	50cl	4.00€
Juice	25cl	3.00€
Juice	<b>1</b> L	8.00€
Coffee / tea		2.50€
Flavored water	2L	5.00€
Juice Coffee / tea	1L	8.00€ 2.50€

Coffee break prices are per 1 (one) person and include VAT 24%. Pärnu Hotel reserves the right to changethe price list. The minimum order processing time is 5days before the event. We ask you to choose a singlemenu for the whole group.